
WE DEAL WITH THE BANKS 
TO MAKE IT EASIER FOR YOU.

PRE-APPROVALS

REFINANCE OF 
EXISTING LENDING

PROFESSIONAL ADVICE TO HELP YOU 
PAY OFF YOUR HOME LOAN FASTER

NEGOTIATE THE BEST RATES 
FOR YOUR SITUATION

WHAT NEXT?
Contact us and we can provide specific advice for your situation 

We’ll take care of submitting a loan application to a number of different 
lenders and obtain pre-approval

You’ll have the freedom to find a property that’s right for you

We’ll negotiate the best deal for you

WHAT WILL MY 
NEW HOME LOAN
COST ME?
We’ve put together the below table so 
you can see the weekly interest 
cost of your new home loan 

For more repayment options, see our 
repayment calculator on our website;
www.mymortgage.co.nz/page/Calculator/

Loan Amount

$150,000
$200,000
$250,000
$300,000
$350,000
$400,000

$122.59
$163.46
$204.33
$245.19
$286.06
$365.38

$129.80
$173.08
$216.34
$259.61
$302.88
$346.15

$137.02
$182.69
$228.36
$274.04
$319.71
$365.38

4.25% 4.50% 4.75%

TO LEARN MORE, SEE WWW.MYMORTGAGE.CO.NZ

WE ARE LOCAL MORTGAGE ADVISORS 
who provide a FREE SERVICE arranging home loans to make purchasing a property as easy as 
possible for our clients. 

WE LOOK FORWARD TO SPEAKING TO YOU SOON.


