

## WE ARE LOCAL MORTGAGE ADVISORS

who provide a **FREE SERVICE** arranging home loans to make purchasing a property as easy as possible for our clients.

WE DEAL WITH THE BANKS
TO MAKE IT EASIER FOR YOU.

**✓ PRE-APPROVALS** 

NEGOTIATE THE BEST RATES FOR YOUR SITUATION

REFINANCE OF EXISTING LENDING

PROFESSIONAL ADVICE TO HELP YOU PAY OFF YOUR HOME LOAN FASTER

## WHAT WILL MY NEW HOME LOAN

COST ME?

We've put together the below table so you can see the weekly interest cost of your new home loan

For more repayment options, see our repayment calculator on our website; www.mymortgage.co.nz/page/Calculator/

TO LEARN MORE, SEE WWW.MYMORTGAGE.CO.NZ

Loan Amount	4.25%	4.50%	4.75%
\$150,000	\$122.59	\$129.80	\$137.02
\$200,000	\$163.46	\$173.08	\$182.69
\$250,000	\$204.33	\$216.34	\$228.36
\$300,000	\$245.19	\$259.61	\$274.04
\$350,000	\$286.06	\$302.88	\$319.71
\$400,000	\$365.38	\$346.15	\$365.38

Contact us and we can provide specific advice for your situation

## **WHAT NEXT?**

- We'll take care of submitting a loan application to a number of different lenders and obtain pre-approval
- You'll have the freedom to find a property that's right for you
- We'll negotiate the best deal for you

## WE LOOK FORWARD TO SPEAKING TO YOU SOON.

Every situation is different, so speak to us about the best option for you, and we'll have you on the path to building your new home in no time.

ADAM THOMPSON, CLAIRE MARTIN AND THE MY MORTGAGE TEAM

OFFICE@MYMORTGAGE.CO.NZ

0800 MYMORTGAGE

FACEBOOK / MYMORTGAGE.NET.NZ